
2.16.24
First Game Starts at 5:30pm 
First Game Starts at 2:00 pm 

Game Times:
Test Dates:  
SAT Dates:
ACT Dates:

OIA PLAYOFFS April 18- May 1 (JV and Vars)
HHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS D1: May 6, 2024@ MIL, BIIF, OIA, ILH;  May 9-10, 2024 @ school sites; May 11, 2024 @ NBC (OIA Host)

DII: May 9-10, 2024 @ School sites; May 11, 2024 @ NBC (OIA Host)

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024
KALAHEO v Moanalua KALANI v Kaimuki KAIMUKI v Farrington MOANALUA v Kahuku

Thursday, March 7, 2024 MOANALUA v Castle ANUENUE v Kailua Tuesday, March 19, 2024
MCKINLEY v Roosevelt KAHUKU v McKinley KAISER v Roosevelt KAILUA v McKinley
ANUENUE v Kahuku ROOSEVELT v Farrington @ Farr KAHUKU v Kalani ROOSEVELT v Castle @ Castle
FARRINGTON v Kailua KAILUA v Kalaheo MCKINLEY v Moanalua KALAHEO v Kaimuki
KAIMUKI v Kaiser KAISER v Anuenue CASTLE v Kalaheo FARRINGTON v Anuenue
CASTLE v Kalani KALANI v Kaiser

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2022 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024
ROOSEVELT v Anuenue @ McKinley MOANALUA v Farrington ANUENUE v Kalani KAHUKU v Kaiser
KAIMUKI v McKinley KALANI v Kalaheo KALAHEO v Farrington KALANI v McKinley
CASTLE v Kahuku KAHUKU v Kaimuki CASTLE v Kailua MOANALUA v Anuenue
KAILUA v Moanalua KAISER v Castle KAIMUKI v Moanalua KALAHEO v Roosevelt
FARRINGTON v Kalani MCKINLEY v Anuenue ROOSEVELT v Kahuku @ Kahuku FARRINGTON v Castle
KALAHEO v Kaiser KAILUA v Roosevelt MCKINLEY v Kaiser KAILUA v Kaimuki

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024
ANUENUE v Kalaheo KAILUA v Kaiser MCKINLEY v Castle
KAISER v Moanalua FARRINGTON v Kahuku KALANI v Kailua
ROOSEVELT v Kalani @ Kalani CASTLE v Anuenue KAISER v Farrington
KAIMUKI v Castle KALAHEO v McKinley KAHUKU v Kalaheo
KAHUKU v Kailua KAIMUKI v Roosevelt ROOSEVELT v Moanalua @ Moanalua
MCKINLEY v Farrington MOANALUA v Kalani ANUENUE v Kaimuki

Division I Division II
Castle Anuenue
Kahuku Farrington
Kaiser Kailua
Kalani Kaimuki
McKinley Kalaheo
Moanalua
Roosevelt

2024 OIA VOLLEYBALL
BOYS EAST DIVISION



2.8.24
First Game starts from 5:30 pm 
First Game starts from 2 pm 

Game Times:
Test Dates:  
SAT Dates:
ACT Dates:

OIA PLAYOFFS April 18- May 1 (JV and Vars)
HHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS D1: May 6, 2024@ MIL, BIIF, OIA, ILH;  May 9-10, 2024 @ school sites; May 11, 2024 @ NBC (OIA Host)

DII: May 9-10, 2024 @ School sites; May 11, 2024 @ NBC (OIA Host)

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024
WAIALUA v Campbell WAIPAHU v Mililani RADFORD v Waianae LEILEHUA v Waialua
WAIPAHU v Kapolei LEILEHUA v Campbell NANAKULI v Aiea @ Aiea AIEA v Mililani
LEILEHUA v Nanakuli AIEA v Kapolei KAPOLEI v Leilehua WAIANAE v Campbell
AIEA v Radford WAIANAE v Nanakuli CAMPBELL v Waipahu PEARL CITY v Kapolei@Kapolei 
WAIANAE v Pearl City PEARL CITY v Radford@Radford MILILANI v Waialua Bye: Waipahu
Bye: Mililani Bye: Waialua Bye: Pearl City Tuesday, March 19, 2024

RADFORD v Nanakuli
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024

NANAKULI v Pearl City AIEA v Waipahu KAPOLEI v Radford WAIANAE v Leilehua
KAPOLEI v Waianae WAIANAE v Waialua CAMPBELL v Pearl City PEARL CITY v Waipahu@Waipahu
CAMPBELL v Aiea PEARL CITY v Mililani@Mililani MILILANI v Waianae RADFORD v Waialua
MILILANI v Leilehua RADFORD v Campbell WAIALUA v Aiea NANAKULI v Mililani
WAIALUA v Waipahu NANAKULI v Kapolei WAIPAHU v Leilehua KAPOLEI v Campbell
Bye: Radford Bye: Leilehua Bye: Nanakuli Bye: Aiea

Monday, April 8, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024
CAMPBELL v Nanakuli PEARL CITY v Aiea @ Aiea MILILANI v Kapolei
MILILANI v Radford RADFORD v Leilehua WAIALUA v Nanakuli
WAIALUA v Pearl City NANAKULI v Waipahu WAIPAHU v Radford
WAIPAHU v Waianae KAPOLEI v Waialua LEILEHUA v Pearl City
LEILEHUA v Aiea CAMPBELL v Mililani AIEA v Waianae
Bye: Kapolei Bye: Waianae Bye: Campbell

Division I Division II
Aiea Kapolei
Campbell Pearl City
Leilehua Waialua
Mililani Waianae
Nanakuli
Radford
Waipahu

2024 OIA VOLLEYBALL
BOYS WEST DIVISION
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